



SONA COMSTAR

Date: - 6th May, 2022

BSE Ltd. Regd. Office: Floor - 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Deptt., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
BSE Scrip Code: 543300	NSE Scrip: SONACOMS

Subject: - Submission of Newspaper Clippings

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022.

The advertisements were published in Business Standard, English and Hindi newspapers today. The copy is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For SONA BLW PRECISION FORGINGS LIMITED




Ajay Pratap Singh
Vice President (Legal), Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

End: As above

SONA BLW Precision Forgings Ltd.
Regd Office & GGN Works
Sona Enclave, Village Begumpur Khatola
Sector 35, Gurugram 122004
Haryana India
T +91 124 476 8200

Manesar Works
Plot No. 13, Sector-2
IMT Manesar, Gurugram
Haryana 122050 India
T +91 124 476 8200

enquiry@sonacomstar.com
www.sonacomstar.com

CIN L27300HR1995PLC083037
////////////////////////////////////

Central Bank to close 600 branches

The bank is looking to reduce the number of branches by the end of March 2023

REUTERS
Mumbai, 5 May

Central Bank of India, a state-owned commercial bank, plans to shut 13 per cent of its branches to improve its financial health, which has been under pressure for several years, according to sources and a document seen by Reuters.

The bank is looking to reduce the number of branches by 600 by either shutting down or merging loss-making branches by the end of March 2023.

It is the most drastic step the lender has taken to improve its finances and will be followed by the sale of non-core assets such as real estate, said a government source who did not want to be named.

The closure of the branches has not been reported previously. The more than 100-year old lender currently has a network of 4,594 branches.

Central Bank along with a clutch of other lenders was placed under RBI's prompt corrective action (PCA) in 2017 after the regulator found some state-run lenders were in breach of its rules on regulatory capital, bad loans and leverage ratios.

Since then all the lenders except Central Bank have improved their financial health and come off RBI's PCA list.

"The bank is struggling to come out of PCA of RBI due to poor performance on profit since 2017 and to utilise manpower in more efficient and effective manner," the document dated May 4 sent out by the headquarters to other



branches and departments stated, detailing the rationale behind the move. Central Bank of India did not immediately reply to emails and calls seeking comment.

A bank under PCA faces greater scrutiny by the regulator and may face lending and deposit restrictions, branch

expansion and hiring freezes and other limitations on borrowings.

The RBI introduced these norms at a time when Indian lenders were battling record levels of soured assets, prompting the RBI to tighten thresholds.

"Central bank of India's move is in line with the set strategy of lowering loss-making assets in its books," the government official said.

In the December quarter, the lender reported a profit of ₹28,200 crore (\$3.71 billion) versus ₹16,600 in the previous year in the same quarter.

It gross non-performing assets (GNPA) ratio remains high compared with its peers however, standing at 15.16 per cent as of the end of December.

The bank was placed under the PCA framework in June 2017 and in that quarter the lender had registered a loss of ₹75,000 crore while its GNPA ratio was at 17.27 per cent.

PM calls for steps to reduce floods, heatwave deaths

Modi reviews preparations ahead of monsoon

SANJEEB MUKHERJEE
New Delhi, 5 May

Prime Minister Narendra Modi on Thursday called for taking steps to reduce deaths on account of heat waves or fire accidents, adding that the time taken to respond to such events should be minimal.

Chairing a review meeting in the capital on preparations for heatwaves and tackling monsoons, Modi called for regular fire safety audits of hospitals in view of rising temperatures and taking steps to reduce the vulnerability of forests to fire hazards.

The prime minister advised all states to prepare plans to combat flood and heat, according to an official statement.

Modi also called upon the National Disaster Response Force (NDRF) to develop its deployment plan in flood-affected states.

"The active use of social media for sensitising communities has to be widely adopted," the prime minister said, according to the statement.

In view of the coming monsoon, Modi asked officials to monitor the quality of drinking water.

The meeting discussed how the Centre and the states could coordinate in the event of heat waves and floods.

The meeting was attended by the principal secretary to the prime minister, advisors to the prime minister, the cabinet secretary, the secretaries to the ministries of home, health, and *jal shakti*, and officials of the National Disaster Management Authority and India Meteorological Department (IMD).

Last week, the IMD said Northwest and central India experienced their hottest April in 122 years with average maximum temperatures reaching 35.9 and 37.78 degree Celsius, respectively.

Addressing a press conference, IMD Director General Mrutyunjay Mohapatra said Northwest and West-Central parts of the country — Gujarat, Rajasthan, Punjab and Haryana — would continue to experience above normal temperatures in May as well.

Overall, in the country as a whole, the temperatures in April 2022 were the fourth-highest in the past 122 years.

The heatwave, Mohapatra said, could have

Canada issues travel advisory

Canada has issued a travel advisory on heatwave and power outages in India and asked its citizens to follow the instructions of local health authorities. "A heatwave is affecting India. The heatwave has caused wildfires, power outages, and damaged harvests. Wildfires may also affect transportation, leading to train service suspension and highway closures," said the Canadian government in its advisory issued on Wednesday.

ANEESH PHADNIS

a negative impact on agriculture and lower the yields of standing crops, particularly in Punjab, Haryana, and West UP.

He also said in May nights would be warmer in most parts of the country, except some regions of south peninsular India.

According to the IMD, the temperatures rose abnormally in March and April this year largely due to the absence of any western disturbance.

Rain in March and April this year was 84 per cent deficient over Northwest India, 54 per cent short over Central India, but 40 per cent excess over East and North-East India and 38.5 per cent excess over Southern India. On monsoon, the Met in its April forecast had said that southwest monsoon over the country as a whole in 2022 was expected to be "normal" at 99 per cent of the long-period average (LPA).

The LPA for June to September has now been revised at 87 cm, based on the data collected between 1971 and 2020.

Earlier, private weather forecasting agency Skymet had said the southwest monsoon in 2022 was expected to be "normal" at 98 per cent of the LPA. Skymet's forecast too is with an error margin of 5 per cent.

Relief in sight for power consumers in Mumbai

DEV CHATTERJEE
Mumbai, 5 May

PROJECTS IN LINE

The electricity supply woes of Mumbai are set to get over with a new transmission line — to connect the national grid with the metropolis — getting commissioned by the end of this year. The transmission line from Kharghar to Vikhroli costing ₹1,900 crore will be commissioned by year-end while Aarey to Kudus line transmission project, with an investment of ₹7,000 crore, will be ready by the 2026 fiscal year. With this, the metropolis will get additional lines to connect to the national grid, thus getting access to high quality, cheaper electricity, said state government officials.

"The land for both projects have been acquired and

- Two transmission lines under construction to bring 2,000 Mw of electricity from grid
- Kharghar-Vikhroli project to supply 1,000 Mw more power by year-end
- Aarey-Kudus project to be ready by 2026 fiscal year
- Aarey Kudus project under litigation in SC by Tata Power



detailed design and engineering work has been completed. The permissions required for the right of way (RoW) are received and project work is in the advanced stage of completion," said a Maharashtra government official. Both projects will be able to supply an

additional 2,000 Mw to Mumbai, which is facing acute scarcity due to 30 per cent rise in demand this summer, the official said. Of the two projects, the Kharghar-Vikhroli project will bring in 1,000 Mw of electricity by year-end and will be able to meet the immediate demand-supply gap, the official said.

Last week, Mumbai's power demand hovered around 3,750 Mw and the state government officials expect demand to touch 4,200 Mw due to the ongoing heat wave.

The ₹7,000-crore Aarey to Kudus project, however, is mired in litigation in the Supreme Court after Tata Power, one of electricity suppliers to the city, moved the top court last month against the state government's plan to award the project to Adani Electricity (earlier known as Reliance Energy).

More on business-standard.com

More trains cancelled as power crisis worsens

DHRUVAKSH SAHA
New Delhi, 5 May

Days after the Centre said it will not cancel any more trains for coal supply, the Ministry of Railways on Thursday scrapped more passenger trains as the power crisis across the country shows little signs of improvement.

The total number of trips cancelled across northern railway (NR) and south east central railway (SECR) has reached 1,081, government officials said. Last week, the government had cancelled 753 trips of 42 trains.

"A total of 1,041 trips of 40 trains operating in the SECR zone will be cancelled for movement of coal rakes up to May 24. This includes previously cancelled trains," a railways official said. Two

pairs of cancelled trains in NR will be restored by Sunday.

The cancelled trains include 499 mail/express trips and 582 passenger special trains. The national transporter is also prioritising the movement of coal rakes over all passenger trains, barring Rajdhani Express and Shatabdi Express.

The Indian Railways has also reportedly deployed 86 per cent of its open wagons to transport coal to various power plants in the country.

As of last week, railways was providing 425 rakes for transportation of coal to the power sector. Sources in the ministry also said they're working in collaboration to ensure lesser detention time for coal loading and unloading.

According to railways estimates, avoidable detentions in coal transportation can increase availability by at least 15-20 rakes a day, which would open up an additional capacity of over 70,000 tonnes daily.

Despite the measures, data on the National Power Portal suggests that coal stocks at 165 power units across India remain as bleak as earlier, with actual coal stock being 32 per cent of the normative requirement.

The average coal stock stands at 7.6 days, down from 7.7 last week. With little improvement, the average stock is very close to the critical level of seven days.

More than 11 states and Union Territories are reportedly staring at a severe power crisis, with state governments already resorting to power cuts amid a sizeable increase in power demand and a supply crunch.



SONA COMSTAR

SONA BLW PRECISION FORGINGS LIMITED

CIN: L27300HR1995PLC083037
Registered and Corporate Office: Sona Enclave, Village Begumpur Khatola, Sector 35, Gurugram, Haryana – 122004, India
Telephone: +91 124 476 8200
E-mail: investor@sonacomstar.com, Website: www.sonacomstar.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022

(Figures in Million ₹, unless stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Income										
Revenue from operations	4,960.53	4,391.38	4,973.62	19,390.49	14,000.44	5,500.10	4,941.48	5,393.45	21,306.40	15,663.00
Other income	455.81	49.74	223.15	509.98	368.75	143.12	50.36	2.21	200.26	23.41
Total income	5,416.34	4,441.12	5,196.77	19,900.46	14,369.19	5,643.22	4,991.84	5,395.66	21,506.66	15,686.41
Total expenses	4,153.77	3,594.45	4,094.53	15,865.46	11,316.70	4,554.59	4,026.07	4,367.14	17,317.60	12,547.38
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,262.57	846.67	1,102.24	4,035.01	3,052.49	1,088.63	965.77	1,028.52	4,189.05	3,139.02
Exceptional item	-	-	139.06	(132.70)	139.06	-	-	139.06	(132.70)	139.06
Profit before tax	1,262.57	846.67	963.18	4,167.71	2,913.43	1,088.63	965.77	889.46	4,321.75	2,999.96
Total tax expense	18.39	85.60	264.33	632.32	753.04	42.04	101.38	293.16	706.325	848.31
Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year	1,244.18	761.07	698.85	3,535.38	2,160.39	1,046.59	864.38	596.30	3,615.43	2,151.65
Other comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period/year	(14.08)	0.62	9.84	(11.52)	(15.49)	6.34	3.35	(1.04)	28.70	(12.44)
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	1,230.09	761.69	708.69	3,523.86	2,144.90	1,052.93	867.74	595.26	3,644.13	2,139.21
Earnings per equity share of face value of ₹ 10 each (not annualised)										
Earnings per share (Basic) (in ₹)	2.13	1.30	1.22	6.08	3.77	1.79	1.48	1.04	6.22	3.76
Earnings per share (Diluted) (in ₹)	2.13	1.30	1.22	6.08	3.77	1.79	1.48	1.04	6.21	3.75

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of the Company at www.sonacomstar.com, on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 05th May, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SONA BLW PRECISION FORGINGS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vivek Vikram Singh
Managing Director and Group Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 07698495

Date : 5th May, 2022
Place : Gurugram

TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED



Regd office: "Chaitanya", No. 12, Khader Nawaz Khan Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 006
Website: www.tvsmotor.com Telephone No. (044) 28332115
Fax No. (044) 28332113 Email: contactus@tvsmotor.com
CIN:L35921TN1992PLC022845

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income	5,538.49	5,328.87	20,809.50	6,598.75	6,140.54	24,388.18
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional items)	372.68	386.92	1,243.37	369.62	419.92	1,106.91
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional items)	372.68	386.92	1,213.21	367.66	413.72	1,066.79
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional items)	274.50	289.24	893.56	274.67	319.19	730.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	241.29	312.30	829.25	293.33	356.37	733.77
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	47.51	47.51	47.51	47.51	47.51	47.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	4,774.53	-	-	4,351.94
8	Security Premium Account	- NOT APPLICABLE -					
9	Network	4,822.04	4,170.95	4,822.04	4,399.45	3,826.61	4,399.45
10	Outstanding Debt	1,600.57	1,106.38	1,600.57	15,297.28	11,930.74	15,297.28
11	Outstanding redeemable Preference Shares	- NOT APPLICABLE -					
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.3	0.1	0.3	2.7	2.5	2.7
13	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)						
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	5.78	6.09	18.81	5.84	6.53	15.93
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	5.78	6.09	18.81	5.84	6.53	15.93
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	- NOT APPLICABLE -					
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	- NOT APPLICABLE -					
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary)	3.3	7.6	5.2	5.6	8.5	4.6
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary)	12.3	20.8	10.9	8.5	13.3	7.0

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.tvsmotor.com).
2. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For TVS Motor Company Limited
Prof. Sir Ralf Dieter Speth
Chairman

Date : 5th May 2022

इंडियन बैंक		Indian Bank		जोनल कार्यालय: दिल्ली सेंट्रल, 17, संसद मार्ग, प्रथम तल, इलाहाबाद बैंक भवन, नई दिल्ली-110001		
इलाहाबाद		ALLAHABAD		कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: 254-260, AVVAI शनमुगम सलाई, रोयापेटा चेन्नई-600014		
परिशिष्ट IV-क, (नियम 8(6) का परन्तुक देखें) अचल सम्पत्तियों के बिक्री हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय नोटिस						
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना						
आम लोगों को और विशेष रूप से उधार लेने वाला और प्रत्याभूति - दाता को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्तियां जो प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास गिरवी / प्रभारित हैं, का कब्जा, प्रतिभूत लेनदार इंडियन बैंक (पूर्व में - इलाहाबाद बैंक) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को "जहाँ है, जैसा है और जो कुछ भी है" के आधार पर बकाया राशि की वसूली हेतु दिनांक 25.05.2022 को बेचा जाएगा। ई-नीलामी मोड के माध्यम से बिक्री हेतु संपत्तियों का विशिष्ट विवरण नीचे दिया गया है:						
क्र. सं.	कर्जदार(सों) का नाम	गारंटीदाता / बंधककर्ता का नाम	अचल / चल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	भौतिक / प्रतिकाल्पक कब्जा	16-04-2022 के अनुरूप प्रत्याभूत ऋण की राशि	आरक्षित मूल्य बरोबर जमा राशि न्यूनतम बोली वृद्धि राशि
(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(vi)	(viii)
1	मैसर्स साक्षी ट्रेडर्स ग्रॉप सुशी साक्षी महाजन पुत्री स्व. श्री विकास महाजन शाखा: पहाड़गंज (ईस्टी), नई दिल्ली खाता: 50203573810	बंधककर्ता: श्रीमती सीमा महाजनी पत्नी स्व. श्री विकास महाजन गारंटर: स्व. श्री विकास महाजनी इसके उत्तराधिकारी के माध्यम से सुशी साक्षी महाजन पुत्री स्व. श्री विकास महाजन और स्व. श्री विकास महाजन इसके उत्तराधिकारी के माध्यम से सुशी सुमाकाश महाजनी पुत्री स्व. श्री विकास महाजन	सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि भूतल, बिना छत के अधिकार के, भूमि क्षेत्रफल 30.957 वर्ग मी., सम्पत्ति नं. 111 में से, खसरा नं. 31/4 में से, गॉव जाबरी क्षेत्र में, कॉलोनी जिसे अब डाबरी एक्सटेंशन कहते हैं, नई दिल्ली-110045 में स्थित	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 34.20 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 8.53 लाख ₹. 0.86 लाख ₹. 0.10 लाख
2	मैसर्स एसके प्रेट्रोकेम, प्रोप. स्व. श्री संजय किशोर शर्मा शाखा: निमारपुर, दिल्ली खाता: 50288215234, 58004616651 58004616436	बंधककर्ता और गारंटर श्रीमती पूनम शर्मा पत्नी स्व. श्री संजय किशोर शर्मा	रिहायशी तल जोकि एच-99, तृतीय तल, शिवाजी पार्क, पंजाबी बाग (वेस्ट), नई दिल्ली-110026; क्षेत्रफल 1650 वर्ग फीट	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 264.11 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 133.21 लाख ₹. 13.32 लाख ₹. 0.50 लाख
3	मैसर्स पिंग इंटरनेशनल, प्रोप. श्री संजय भाटिया पुत्र स्व. श्री किशन चंद भाटिया शाखा: कोडेला, दिल्ली खाता: 58001155476 50431994793	बंधककर्ता और गारंटर श्री संजय भाटिया पुत्र स्व. श्री किशन चंद भाटिया	तृतीय तल पर 2 दुकान नं. 306, 307, बिना छत के अधिकार के, सम्पत्ति न्यूसीपीएल नं. 2805 का हिस्सा, बिडनपुरा, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005 में स्थित, क्षेत्रफल 40.28 वर्ग गज	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 93.95 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 43.00 लाख ₹. 4.30 लाख ₹. 0.25 लाख
4	मैसर्स डीके कुक एंड कैंटरल प्रोप. श्री दिनेश शाह पुत्र स्व. श्री बदी शाह शाखा: प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली खाता: 6436392330 6888342316	बंधककर्ता श्री दिनेश शाह पुत्र स्व. श्री बदी शाह	सम्पत्ति जोकि प्रोप. नं. 55/1-ए का हिस्सा, भूतल दुकान, अनारकली गार्डन, गली नं. 3, जगतपुरी, शाहदरा, दिल्ली-110051 स्थित, विस्तारित भूमि क्षेत्रफल 18 वर्ग गज	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 21.37 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 15.75 लाख ₹. 1.58 लाख ₹. 0.25 लाख
5	मैसर्स मारुति एसोसिएट्स, प्रोप. श्री वरुण प्रकाश पुत्र श्री सतीश कुमार शाखा: प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली खाता: 6463018178 6717821454 6964487801 6437370596 6877124447	बंधककर्ता श्री वरुण प्रकाश पुत्र श्री सतीश कुमार गारंटर: श्रीमती माया देवी	सम्पत्ति नं. IX/2540 ओल्ड नं. 995/237-ए2, खसरा नं. 128 में से, गली नं. 15, कैलाश नगर, गौंधी नगर, गॉव सोलमपुर, शाहदरा, दिल्ली-110031 में स्थित, विस्तारित भूमि क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग गज	सांकेतिक कब्जा, भौतिक कब्जा हेतु सीएमएम का आदेश प्राप्त	₹. 59.02 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 65.64 लाख ₹. 6.57 लाख ₹. 0.25 लाख
6	मैसर्स सुशी फेब्रिकेशन, प्रोप. श्री चमन लाल वेदी पुत्र श्री रतन लाल वेदी शाखा: हरिनागर, दिल्ली खाता: 6864188305 6126958457	बंधककर्ता और गारंटर: श्रीमती हेमलता वेदिक पत्नी श्री चमन लाल वेदी	सम्पूर्ण प्रथम तल, बिना छत के अधिकार के, फ्री होल्ड निर्मित सम्पत्ति न्यू म्यूसीपीएल नं. 367, गली नं. 29 (367/29), ओल्ड नं. 03 का भाग, गॉव चौधरी मुबारकाबाद के क्षेत्र में, आबादी जिसे अब ओंकार नगर-बी के नाम से जाना जाता है, निनागर, दिल्ली-110035 में स्थित, भूमि क्षेत्रफल 68.66 वर्ग गज	सांकेतिक कब्जा	₹. 21.64 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 21.06 लाख ₹. 2.11 लाख ₹. 0.25 लाख
7	श्री मुरलीधर सुधार और श्रीमती मनीषा सुधार शाखा: करोल बाग, दिल्ली खाता: 6135556165	बंधककर्ता और गारंटर: श्री मुरलीधर सुधार और श्रीमती मनीषा सुधार गारंटर: श्रीमती निवृत्ति म्हात्रे, सुश्री शुभांगी म्हात्रे, श्री मुरलीधर सुधार और श्रीमती मनीषा सुधार	एलएसएस प्लेट प्रा. नं. 4, प्रथम तल, आर जेड-6K/11/563 (ओल्ड नं. RZ-6K/11) खसरा नं. 650 का हिस्सा, गॉव नासीरपुर के रेवेन्यू ईस्टेट में, इन्द्रा पार्क, पालम कॉलोनी, दिल्ली-110045 में स्थित, भूमि क्षेत्रफल 37.50 वर्ग मी.	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 22.19 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 8.54 लाख ₹. 0.86 लाख ₹. 0.10 लाख
8	श्री बृजेश कुमार और श्रीमती चंद्रावती शाखा: नांगलोई, दिल्ली खाता: 63558919561	बंधककर्ता और गारंटर: श्री बृजेश कुमार और श्रीमती चंद्रावती	पौछे की तरफ प्लेट, द्वितीय तल, बिना छत / टेरेस अधिकार के, सम्पत्ति नं. 73/ए, खसरा नं. 20/18 में से, गॉव मटियाला के रेवेन्यू में, टी-एक, पार्क-11, उत्तम नगर (जैन कॉलोनी), नई दिल्ली-110059 में स्थित, सुपर क्षेत्रफल 37.50 वर्ग गज	भौतिक कब्जा	₹. 16.49 लाख + ब्याज एवं बैंक का बकाया के वसूलीकरण तक अन्य खर्च	₹. 11.50 लाख ₹. 1.15 लाख ₹. 0.10 लाख

अधिक जानकारी के लिए, इच्छुक बोलीदाता निम्नलिखित से संपर्क कर सकते हैं

- उक्त क्र.सं. 1 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री अनुपम बाजपाई (फोन: 011-23586462)
- उक्त क्र.सं. 2 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री मारुति भाटिया (फोन: 011-23819501)
- उक्त क्र.सं. 3 और 8 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री जोगानंद पाण्डे (फोन: 011-23561681)
- उक्त क्र.सं. 4 और 5 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री नवीन कुमार (फोन: 011-22757391)
- उक्त क्र.सं. 6 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री जयाराम वीपी (फोन: 011-25160581)
- उक्त क्र.सं. 7 में अंकित सम्पत्ति हेतु - श्री दीपक पामा (फोन: 011-28751691)

ईमेल: zodelicentral@indianbank.co.in

ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय:
25.05.2022 को पूर्वाह्न 11.00 बजे से अपराह्न 05.00 बजे तक
साथ में प्रत्येक 10 मिनट का असीमित विस्तार।
सभी सम्पत्तियां हेतु न्यूनतम बोली वृद्धि राशि अंकित है।

बोलीदाताओं को सलाह दी जाती है कि वे ऑनलाइन बोली में भाग लेने के लिए हमारे ई नीलामी सेवा प्रदाता एमएससीसी लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.mstcecommerce.com) पर जाएं। तकनीकी सहायता के लिए कृपया एमएससीसी हेल्पडेस्क नं. 033-22901004 और सेवा प्रदाताओं हेल्प डेस्क नं. उपलब्ध अन्य हेल्प लाइन नंबरों पर कॉल करें। एमएससीसी लिमिटेड के साथ पंजीकरण की स्थिति के लिए कृपया ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com संपर्क करें। और ईमेल की स्थिति के लिए कृपया ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com से संपर्क करें। संपत्ति के विवरण और संपत्ति नीलामी नियमों और शर्तों हेतु कृपया <https://ibapi.in> देखें और इस पोर्टल से संबंधित स्पष्टीकरण के लिए, कृपया हेल्प लाइन नं. '18001025026' और 011-41106131 से संपर्क करें।
दिनांक : 05.05.2022, स्थान : नई दिल्ली प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इंडियन बैंक



SONA COMSTAR

SONA BLW PRECISION FORGINGS LIMITED

CIN: L27300HR1995PLC083037

Registered and Corporate Office: Sona Enclave, Village Begumpur Khatola, Sector 35, Gurugram, Haryana - 122004, India

Telephone: +91 124 476 8200

E-mail: investor@sonacomstar.com, Website: www.sonacomstar.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022

(Figures in Million ₹, unless stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2022	Quarter ended 31st December 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Income										
Revenue from operations	4,960.53	4,391.38	4,973.62	19,390.49	14,000.44	5,500.10	4,941.48	5,393.45	21,306.40	15,663.00
Other income	455.81	49.74	223.15	509.98	368.75	143.12	50.36	2.21	200.26	23.41
Total income	5,416.34	4,441.12	5,196.77	19,900.46	14,369.19	5,643.22	4,991.84	5,395.66	21,506.66	15,686.41
Total expenses	4,153.77	3,594.45	4,094.53	15,865.46	11,316.70	4,554.59	4,026.07	4,367.14	17,317.60	12,547.38
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,262.57	846.67	1,102.24	4,035.01	3,052.49	1,088.63	965.77	1,028.52	4,189.05	3,139.02
Exceptional item	-	-	139.06	(132.70)	139.06	-	-	139.06	(132.70)	139.06
Profit before tax	1,262.57	846.67	963.18	4,167.71	2,913.43	1,088.63	965.77	889.46	4,321.75	2,999.96
Total tax expense	18.39	85.60	264.33	632.32	753.04	101.38	293.16	293.16	706.325	848.31
Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year	1,244.18	761.07	698.85	3,535.38	2,160.39	1,046.59	864.38	596.30	3,615.43	2,151.65
Other comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period/year	(14.08)	0.62	9.84	(11.52)	(15.49)	6.34	3.35	(1.04)	28.70	(12.44)
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	1,230.09	761.69	708.69	3,523.86	2,144.90	1,052.93	867.74	595.26	3,644.13	2,139.21
Earnings per equity share of face value of ₹ 10 each (not annualised)										
Earnings per share (Basic) (in ₹)	2.13	1.30	1.22	6.08	3.77	1.79	1.48	1.04	6.22	3.76
Earnings per share (Diluted) (in ₹)	2.13	1.30	1.22	6.08	3.77	1.79	1.48	1.04	6.21	3.75

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of the Company at www.sonacomstar.com, on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 05th May, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SONA BLW PRECISION FORGINGS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vivek Vikram Singh
Managing Director and Group Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 07698495

Date : 5th May, 2022
Place : GurugramDCM SHRIRAM
Growing with trust
DCM SHRIRAM LTD.Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110 037

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC034923

E-mail: response@dcmsriram.com Website: www.dcmsriram.com

Tel: 91 11 42100200 Fax: 91 11 43561694

Extract of Audited Consolidated financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022

Rs. in Crores

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total Income from operations	2,901.64	2,221.42	9,941.31	8,400.23
Net Profit before tax	584.67	308.50	1,564.98	889.17
Net Profit after tax [after share of profit/(loss) of joint venture and non-controlling interest]	401.19	231.72	1,067.35	673.28
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising net profit and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	399.82	239.50	1,057.15	677.67
Equity Share capital	31.35	31.35	31.35	31.35
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)			5,470.45	4,616.79
Earning per share - Basic/Diluted (Rs. per equity share)	25.73	14.86	68.45	43.17

Notes:

- The Board of Directors has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 4.90/- per equity share of Rs. 2/- each, aggregating to Rs. 76.41 crores. During the year, the Company paid two interim dividends of Rs. 9.80/- per equity share aggregating to Rs. 152.83 crores thereby making the total dividend of Rs. 14.70/- per share (previous year Rs. 9.30 per share) aggregating to Rs. 229.24 crores.
- The extract of standalone results is as under:

Rs. in Crores

PARTICULARS (Standalone)	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total income from operations	2,852.55	2,205.43	9,770.44	8,301.66
Profit before tax	577.86	311.27	1,539.56	875.77
Profit after tax	397.43	233.16	1,048.75	662.48
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising net profit and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	397.19	240.66	1,040.34	669.32

- The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listings and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full standalone and consolidated financial results in prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com) / (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.dcmsriram.com
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 5, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board

AJAY S. SHRIRAM
Chairman & Senior Managing Director
DIN: 00027137Place: New Delhi
Date: May 5, 2022

पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक		Punjab & Sind Bank	
(संघीय संरक्षण का उद्देश्य)		(A Govt. of India Undertaking)	
जहाँ सेवा ही जीवन है		Where Service is a way of life	
शा.का. रेलवे रोड, गाजियाबाद, 201001	शा.का. रेलवे रोड, गाजियाबाद, 201001	फोन: 0120-2856500	ई-मेल: info@psb.co.in
राष्ट्रीय पोस्ट-पुस्तक सहित		दिनांक : 05.05.2022	

- मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी, प्रोप्राइटर स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग 118, रेलवे रोड बजरिया, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्रीमती पूनम गर्ग पत्नी स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग, स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग के कानूनी वारिस, प्रोप. मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्री अविनेश राज गर्ग स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग के कानूनी वारिस, प्रोप्राइटर मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्री आर्यमन गर्ग स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग के कानूनी वारिस, प्रोप्राइटर मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्रीमती पूनम गर्ग पत्नी स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्री ओम प्रकाश गर्ग 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, गुपी
- स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग का कोई अन्य कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी (बैंक को ज्ञात नहीं)

संदर्भ : वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत सूचना।

प्रिय श्रीमान/शहोदरा,
1. कि स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग सम्बन्धीत सं. 1 के कानूनी वारिस होने के नाते आप सम्बन्धीत नंबर 2 से 4, ने जून 2006 के महीने में ₹. 7.5 लाख की ओडीपी सीमा का लाभ उठाया और 30.06.2006 को ऋण दस्तावेज निष्पादित। उपरोक्त ऋण सुविधा अचल संपत्ति अर्थात् मकान नं. 92 (पुराना नंबर 69), प्लॉट नंबर सी-8, वेस्ट मांडल टाउन, गाजियाबाद है और यह स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग पुत्र श्री ओम प्रकाश गर्ग एवं सम्बन्धीत सं. 6 से संबंधित है।

- कि आपने उपरोक्त ऋण सुविधाओं के संबंध में विभिन्न ऋण दस्तावेजों को निष्पादित किया है और मासिक अंतराल और उपरोक्त सुविधाओं के संबंध में समग्र-समग्र बैंक के दिशानिर्देशों के साथ 13.50% (ओडीपी सीमा) की दर से ब्याज दर का भुगतान करने के लिए सहमत हुए हैं।
- कि आप उपरोक्त ऋण सुविधाओं को ध्यान में रखते हुए सम्बन्धीत संख्या 5 और 6 ओडीपी सीमा के लिए गारंटर के रूप में खड़े हुए हैं और बैंक के पक्ष में 30.06.2006 को जारी गारंटी के विलेख को निष्पादित किया है। इस प्रकार सम्बन्धीत संख्या 5 और 6 की देयता सह-व्यापक है और सम्बन्धीत संख्या 1 के साथ जारी है और आप सभी संयुक्त रूप से और अलग-अलग बैंक को ब्याज, लागत और अन्य सामान्य बैंक शुल्क सहित देय राशि का भुगतान करने के लिए उत्तरदायी हैं।
- यह कि आप सम्बन्धीत सं. 1 (अतुल गर्ग) और 6 ने सम्बन्धीत सं. 1 को ऋण सुविधा के लिए बैंक के बकायों को प्रतिभूत करने हेतु नीचे वर्णित अचल संपत्ति के संबंध में इन्विण्टेबल बंधक वृजित किया है।

बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण निम्नलिखित है :

(क) बंधककर्ता का नाम :

- श्रीमती पूनम गर्ग पत्नी स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग, अतुल गर्ग के कानूनी वारिस, प्रोप्राइटर मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्री अविनेश राज गर्ग स्वामीय श्री अतुल गर्ग के कानूनी वारिस, प्रोप्राइटर मैसर्स राइजिंग स्टार एंड कंपनी 69, मांडल टाउन वेस्ट, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र.
- श्री आर्यमन गर्ग स्वामी